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 For 2026, Burris proudly introduces the next generation of Veracity riflescopes—a 
complete redesign that elevates this proven platform with enhanced optical performance, 
refined ergonomics, and innovative new features to help hunters find success in any 
environment.
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A ballistics powerhouse at your 
fingertips, the BurrisConnect app 
serves as the solution for operating  
PEK equipped optics, live media 
sharing on Burris Thermal, and the 
go-to ballistics tool for every shooter. 
BurrisConnect offers users the latest 
in bullet data to build DOPE cards, 
reticle maps, Eliminator data tables, 
and custom rifle profiles. From 
seasoned long-range competition 
enthusiasts to those just getting their 
first rifle zeroed. The ever-evolving 
BurrisConnect app gives you 
everything you need to get dialed in.

Control and program products such 
as the Veracity PH, Eliminator 6, 
XTRPS, and Thermal Optic line. 

•Store Rifle profiles and ballistic 
data

•Adjust connected thermal device 
settings in real time via WI-FI

•Record video and capture images 
remotely with your thermal device.

•Build custom DOPE cards
•Reticle mapping for all Burris 

riflescopes
•Build Eliminator data tables

SCAN HERE FOR
BURRISCONNECT 
FREE DOWNLOAD

BURRISCONNECT
M O B I L E  A P P
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HUNTING



ELIMINATOR RIFLESCOPE

Driven by an elite hunter mindset, the guiding principles of 'Train Far. Hunt Responsibly. Don't Miss.' drove Burris engineers to 
integrate the most advanced ranging, environmental monitoring, optical performance, and ballistics technology into a single, 
unified platform. 

The Eliminator 6 gives hunters the utmost confidence in their ability to make the right shot under the toughest conditions, with an 
entirely fresh, more streamlined appearance. When using the Eliminator 6, simply range your target, hold the illuminated aiming 
point on your target, and pull the trigger. 
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ELIMINATOR 6 4-20X56MM
ITEM # 200177  |  RETICLE X177 |  MSRP  $3,000

ELIMINATOR™6 

R I F L E S C O P E S

• 2,000 YARD RANGEFINDER

• HEADS UP DISPLAY WITH 11 DATA ZONES

• ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORING

• BALLISTIC COMPENSATION

• PRECISE AIMING SOLUTIONS

• COMPREHENSIVE USER INTERFACE

• SHOT CALL MARKER

• X177 RETICLE

• BLUETOOTH FOR BURRISCONNECT

• ED LOW-DISPERSION GLASS



ELIMINATOR 6  4-20X52MM
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ELIMINATOR RIFLESCOPES 4-20x52 5-20x50

ITEM NUMBER 200177 200155

MAGNIFICATION 4-20x 5-20x

OBJECTIVE LENS DIAMETER 52 mm 50 mm

OBJECTIVE TUBE DIAMETER 60.1 mm 55 mm

TUBE DIAMETER 34 mm Mounting Clamps

OCULAR END DIAMETER 44.28 mm 42 mm

LASER RANGE 2,000 yd 2,000 yd 

FIELD OF VIEW 
(feet @ 100 yards)

Low
High

30.5 ft 
6.5 ft

22 ft 
5.8 ft

EYE RELIEF 3.4 in. 3.5 in.

EXIT PUPILS
Low
High

8.6 mm
2.9 mm

10 mm
2.5 mm

DIOPTER SETTING +2 to -3 +2 to -3

RETICLE PLANE REAR REAR

RETICLE X177 X96

TOTAL RETICLE CORRECTION 35 MOA 32 MOA

RETICLE ILLUMINATION
Push Button/Auto

9 Levels
Push Button/Auto

5 Levels

BATTERY  CR 123A x1  AAA x2

LENGTH  14.6 in.  15.5 in.

WEIGHT 30 oz 28.8 oz

TOTAL ELEVATION/WINDAGE 
ADJUSTMENT RANGE

40 MOA 50 MOA

ELEVATION/WINDAGE TURRET  
GRADUATIONS (Clicks)

1/8 MOA 1/8 MOA

REMOTE Bluetooth Bluetooth

REMOTE BATTERY CR2032 x1 CR2032 x1

PARALLAX/FOCUS RANGE 25 yd to Infinity 30 yd to Infinity

OPERATING TEMPERATURE -4 °F to +110 °F -4 °F to +110 °F

SPECIFICATIONS
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PĒK
(Programmable Elevation Knob)

VERACITY™ PH
R I F L E S C O P E S

VERACITY PH 4-20x50
MSRP  $1,560  |  RC-MOA  |  ITEM # 200203

VERACITY PH RIFLESCOPE

Years of development and pushing the limits of what is possible in a rifle optic has led up to this moment. Introducing the Veracity PH 
from Burris, the perfect combination of reliability, quality, and technology delivering the fastest and most precise aiming solution in 
a hunting optic, ever. Dial to distance with confidence and let Burris do the math.

Featuring the new Burris PĒK (Programmable Elevation Knob) the Veracity PH takes speed and precision to the highest level.
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VERACITY™ PH
R I F L E S C O P E S

VERACITY PH RIFLESCOPE

The VERACITY PH features a built-in heads-up 
display and provides customizable ballistic data, 
including dialed elevation distance in yards, meters, or 
MOA, as well as rifle cant, range- compensated wind 
value, and optic battery level in real time.

SPECIFICATIONS

RC-MOA RETICLE

VERACITY PH RIFLESCOPES 4-20x50

ITEM NUMBER 200203

MAGNIFICATION 4-20x

OBJECTIVE LENS DIAMETER 50 mm

OBJECTIVE TUBE DIAMETER 57.91 mm

TUBE DIAMETER 30mm

OCULAR END DIAMETER 44.19 mm

FIELD OF VIEW 
(feet @ 100 yards)

Low
High

26.0 ft 
5.5 ft

EYE RELIEF
Low
High

90.0 mm
92.3 mm

EXIT PUPILS
Low
High

10.8 mm
2.5 mm

DIOPTER SETTING +2 to -3

RETICLE PLANE Front

RETICLE RC-MOA

RETICLE ILLUMINATION Rotary Dial, 4 Levels

BATTERY  CR 2450 x2

LENGTH  15 in.

WEIGHT  29.1 oz

ELEVATION TURRET 
MARKING GRADUATIONS

¼ MOA

ELEVATION TURRET DIGITAL RESOLUTION 1/10 MOA

TOTAL ELEVATION ADJUSTMENT RANGE* 80 MOA

ELEVATION TURRET TRAVEL LIMIT** 33.8 MOA

WINDAGE TURRET GRADUATIONS ¼ MOA

TOTAL WINDAGE ADJUSTMENT RANGE* 45 MOA

WINDAGE TURRET TRAVEL LIMIT** 24 MOA

PARALLAX FOCUS Side Focus

PARALLAX/FOCUS RANGE 25 yd to Infinity

OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20 °F to +140 °F

STORAGE TEMPERATURE -40 °F to +160 °F

* Example: 50-MOA total adjustment range equates to roughly 25 MOA in either direction from center.
** Rotation-limited dial: this is the amount of available travel after zeroing the turret.

• BLUETOOTH TO BURRISCONNECT
• PĒK — PROGRAMMABLE ELEVATION KNOB
• HUD —HEADS  UP  DISPLAY
• ZERO TURN STOP ADJUSTMENT KNOBS
• FRONT FOCAL PLANE (FFP) RETICLE
• OPTIC OF THE YEAR NRA AMERCIAN HUNTER
• GOLDEN BULLSEYE AWARD 2024
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VERACITY™

R I F L E S C O P E S
VERACITY™

R I F L E S C O P E S

VERACITY RIFLESCOPE SERIES

NEW VERACITY 2-10x42

ITEM # 200670  |  3PW-MOA |  MSRP  $1,080

ITEM #  200671  | PLEX FIBER DOT  |  MSRP  $1,080

NEW VERACITY 3-15x44

ITEM #  200680  |  RC-MOA |  MSRP  $1,200

ITEM #  200681 |  PLEX FIBER DOT |  MSRP  $1,200

ITEM #  200682  |  PLEX |  MSRP  $1,080

NEW VERACITY 5-25x50 

ITEM #  200690  |  RCT_MOA |  MSRP  $1,560

Veracity means truth and accuracy. The Veracity riflescope line was built to deliver 
a premium experience and absolute confidence when the shot matters most. With 
proven reliability, class leading optical performance, and a purpose-driven design, 
this scope family has earned its place as a trusted rifle optic in the field and at 
the range. The latest generation pushes that legacy further with expanded 
configurations, a more rugged and compact design, giving shooters a 
precise, dependable scope no matter the conditions.
 
•5X MAGNIFICATION 
•RFP AND FFP OPTIONS
•5 RETICLE CHOICES
•FULLY MULTI-COATED LENSES / ED GLASS
•KNOB SYNERGY™ KNOBS 
 

KNOB SYNERGY R.E.D. ZERO CLICK STOP
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VERACITY™

R I F L E S C O P E S
VERACITY™

R I F L E S C O P E S

VERACITY RIFLESCOPE SERIES

NEW VERACITY 2-10x42

ITEM # 200670  |  3PW-MOA |  MSRP  $1,080

ITEM #  200671  | PLEX FIBER DOT  |  MSRP  $1,080

NEW VERACITY 3-15x44

ITEM #  200680  |  RC-MOA |  MSRP  $1,200

ITEM #  200681 |  PLEX FIBER DOT |  MSRP  $1,200

ITEM #  200682  |  PLEX |  MSRP  $1,080

NEW VERACITY 5-25x50 

ITEM #  200690  |  RCT_MOA |  MSRP  $1,560

   All second-generation Veracity riflescopes feature Burris’ new   
   R.E.D. (Rapid Engagement Design), highlighted by a bold red 
   ocular accent ring and high-traction knurling for a secure grip 
  in any condition. The modular Knob Synergy™ System allows 

fully customizable turret configurations, including custom-lasered exposed elevation knobs, 
exposed windage knobs, or an Advanced Capped Elevation Knob. Every Veracity includes the 
exposed, multi-turn Pro Elevation Knob with Zero Click Stop—delivering fast, repeatable adjust-
ments and positive control.
 

VERACITY RIFLESCOPES 2.5-12x42 3-15x44 5-25x50

ITEM NUMBER 200670, 200671 200680, 200681, 200682 200690

MAGNIFICATION 2-12x 3-15x 5-25x

OBJECTIVE LENS DIAMETER 42 mm 44 mm 50 mm

OBJECTIVE BELL DIAMETER 49.5 mm 52 mm 58 mm

TUBE DIAMETER 30 mm 30 mm 30 mm

OCULAR END DIAMETER 44.25 mm 44.25 mm 44.25 mm

FIELD OF VIEW 
(feet @ 100 yards)

Low
High

42.0 ft 
8.5 ft

34.5 ft 
7.0 ft

21.25 ft 
4.5 ft

EYE RELIEF
Low
High

5.1 in  |  129.5 mm
4.3 in  |  109.2 mm

5.1 in  |  129.5 mm
4.1 in  |  104.1 mm

4.9 in  |  124.5 mm
4.1 in  |  104.1 mm

EXIT PUPILS
Low
High

11.2 mm
3.7 mm

11.0 mm
3.1 mm

9.8 mm
2.7 mm

DIOPTER SETTING +2 to -3 +2 to -3 +2 to -3

RETICLE PLANE Rear | Rear Front | Rear | Rear Front

RETICLE
3PW-MOA

Plex Fiber Dot

RC-MOA
Plex Fiber Dot

Plex
RCT-MOA

KNOB STYLE* Knob Synergy - Exposed Pro Knob Synergy - Exposed Pro Knob Synergy - Exposed Pro

LENGTH  12.5 in.  |  318 mm  13.0 in.  |  330 mm  15.25 in.  |  387 mm

WEIGHT  25.2 oz  |  714 g  24.8 oz  |  703 g  28.1 oz  |  797 g 

ELEVATION CLICK VALUE ¼ MOA ¼ MOA ¼ MOA

TOTAL ELEVATION  
ADJUSTMENT RANGE*

95 MOA 77 MOA 60 MOA

ELEVATION TURRET TRAVEL LIMIT** 46 MOA 46 MOA 46 MOA

WINDAGE CLICK VALUE ¼ MOA ¼ MOA ¼ MOA

TOTAL WINDAGE  
ADJUSTMENT RANGE*

95 MOA 77 MOA 26 MOA

PARALLAX/ 
FOCUS RANGE

25 yd to Infinity 25 yd to Infinity 25 yd to Infinity

OPERATING  
TEMPERATURE

-40 °F to +160 °F
-40 °C to +71 °C

-40 °F to +160 °F
-40 °C to +71 °C

-40 °F to +160 °F
-40 °C to +71 °C

BATTERY CR2032 CR2032 CR2032

Plex

Fiber Plex

3PW-MOA

RC-MOA

RCT-MOA

SPECIFICATIONS

ITEM 626404
Advanced Exposed Pro
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 2-8X35MM

2.5-10X42MM

 3-12X42MM

3-12X56MM

4-16X50MM

6-24X50MM

ITEM # 201500 
SC  |  ILLUM.  |  MSRP $240

ITEM # 201511 
SC  |  ILLUM.  |  MSRP $288

ITEM # 201530 
SC  |  MSRP $324

ITEM # 201540 
SC  |  ILLUM.  |  MSRP $360

ITEM # 201550 
SC  |  ILLUM.  |  MSRP $480

ITEM # 201500 
AE  |  ILLUM.  |  MSRP $600

ITEM # 201501 
SC  |  MSRP $204

ITEM # 201512
SC  |  MSRP $228

ITEM # 201531 
SC  |  MSRP $312

ITEM # 201541 
SC  |  MSRP $360

ITEM # 201552 
AE |  MSRP $480

ITEM # 201533
AE  |  ILLUM.  |  MSRP $420

ITEM # 201542 
SC  |  ILLUM.  |  MSRP $420

ITEM # 201553 
AC  |  MSRP $444

FULLFIELD
R I F L E S C O P E S

Built lighter, shorter, and stronger, it’s designed for unmatched maneuverability in 
the field. Precision-crafted with fully multi-coated lenses for exceptional clarity and 
maximum light transmission, it thrives in low-light conditions. 

The Burris Knob Synergy  system features a universal knob system 
the user to choose and swap between capped and exposed elevation 
adjustment knobs as well as ability to install custom-exposed 
ballistic knobs. Compatible with all new Fullfield riflescopes. 

ITEM 626401
Advanced Capped

ITEM 626400
Standard Capped

ITEM 626402
Advanced Exposed

ITEM 626403
Advanced Exposed 

Windage
 

KNOB SYNERGY R.E.D. ZERO CLICK STOP
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 2-8X35MM

2.5-10X42MM

 3-12X42MM

3-12X56MM

4-16X50MM

6-24X50MM

FULLFIELD
R I F L E S C O P E S

FULLFIELD RIFLESCOPES
ITEM #

201500, 205501 201511, 201512 201530,   201531, 
201533,

201540, 201541, 
201542

201550, 201552, 
201553, 

201560

MAGNIFICATION 2-8x35mm 2.5-10x42mm 3-12x42mm 3-12x56mm 4-16x50mm 6-24x50mm

OBJECTIVE OUTER 
TUBE DIAMETER 44.5mm 51.5mm 51.5mm 64.5mm 59mm 59mm

OCULAR DIAMETER 41mm 41mm 41mm 41mm 41mm 41mm

TUBE DIAMETER 1” 1” 1” 30mm 1” 30mm

OBJECTIVE LENS 
DIAMETER 35mm 42mm 42mm 56mm 50mm 56mm

FIELD OF VIEW  
(FT @ 100 YARDS)

low low 43 low 36 low 36.5 low 27 low 17

high high 11 high 9.25 high 9 high 6.75 high 4.8

EYE RELIEF
low
high

4.2 low
high

4.1 low
high

4.2 low
high

4.2 low
high

4.2 low
high

4.2

3.8 3.9 3.9 3.8 3.8 3.8

EXIT PUPIL 
low low 10.1 low 10.5 low 9.7 low 10.0 low 8.5

high high 4.6 high 3.5 high 5.0 high 3.8 high 2.9

DIOPTER SETTING +2 to -3 +2 to -3 +2 to -3 +2 to -3 +2 to -3 +2 to -3

FOCAL PLANE Rear Rear Rear Rear Rear Rear

BATTERY (FOR 
ILLUMINATED
MODELS ONLY)

CR2032 CR2032 CR2032 CR2032 CR2032 CR2032

LENGTH 9.75” 10.5” 11.1” 11.2” 12.3” 14.4”

WEIGHT 13.5oz 15.4oz 15.3oz 19.2oz 17.7oz 18.9oz

ELEVATION TURRET 
MARKING 
GRADUATIONS

1/4 MOA 1/4 MOA 1/4 MOA 1/4 MOA 1/4 MOA 1/4 MOA

TOTAL ELEVATION 
ADJUSTMENT RANGE 79 MOA 79 MOA 70 MOA 93 MOA 52 MOA 62 MOA

WINDAGE TURRET 
GRADUATIONS (CLICKS) 1/4 MOA 1/4 MOA 1/4 MOA 1/4 MOA 1/4 MOA 1/4 MOA

TOTAL WINDAGE 
ADJUSTMENT RANGE 79 MOA 79 MOA 70 MOA 93 MOA 52 MOA 48 MOA

PARALLAX FOCUS Fixed Fixed   Fixed/Side Focus Fixed/Side Focus Side Focus Side Focus

PARALLAX/FOCUS 
RANGE 100yd 100yd 100yd/25yd to Infinity 100yd 25yd to Infinity 25yd to Infinity

OPERATING 
TEMPERATURE -20˚F to +140˚F -20˚F to +140˚F -20˚F to +140˚F -20˚F to +140˚F -20˚F to +140˚F -20˚F to +140˚F

STORAGE TEMPERATURE -40˚F to +160˚F -40˚F to +160˚F -40˚F to +160˚F -40˚F to +160˚F -40˚F to +160˚F -40˚F to +160˚F

WATERPROOF RATING IPX7 IPX7 IPX7 IPX7 IPX7 IPX7

SPECIFICATIONS

Plex™

Heavy Plex™

Ballistic E3™ Ballistic E3™
Illuminated

Wind MOA™
Illuminated

4Ai

4 4 4 4
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Built on a legacy of reliability and confidence when it matters most, 
the new Burris Signature Series line of riflescopes offers shooters the 
Burris Signature experience with bright clear optics and rugged 
dependability. Available in three different magnification levels and 
various front and rear focal plane reticle options, the Signature 
Series brings high-end features to a platform serious hunters and 
shooters will enjoy.

SIGNATURE™ HD 
R I F L E S C O P E S

SIGNATURE HD 2-10x40 

MSRP  $480  |  RETICLE BALLISTIC E3™  |  ITEM#200530

SIGNATURE HD 3-15x44 

MSRP  $720 |  BALLISTIC PLEX E1™ |  ITEM # 200531

MSRP  $660  |  FINE PLEX™  |  ITEM # 200532

SIGNATURE HD 5-25x50

MSRP  $960  |  BALLISTIC E3™ Illu.  |  ITEM # 200533

MSRP  $900  |  FINE PLEX™  |  ITEM # 200534

MSRP  $1,020  |  6.5 CM™ FFP  |  ITEM # 200535

SIGNATURE HD RIFLESCOPE SERIES

SIGNATURE HD RIFLESCOPES 2-10x40 3-15x44 3-15x44 5-25x50 5-25x50 5-25x50

ITEM NUMBER 200530 200531 200532 200533 200534 200535

MAGNIFICATION 2-10x 3-15x 3-15x 5-25x 5-25x 5-25x

OBJECTIVE LENS DIAMETER 40 mm 44 mm 44 mm 50 mm 50 mm 50 mm

OBJECTIVE END DIAMETER 49.2 mm 53.09 mm 53.09 mm 59.18 mm 59.18 mm 59.18 mm

OCULAR END DIAMETER 4.2 mm 44.96 mm 44.96 mm 44.96 mm 44.96 mm 44.96 mm

TUBE DIAMETER 1 in. 1 in. 1 in. 30 mm 30 mm 30 mm

FIELD OF VIEW 
(feet @ 100 yards)

Low
High

54.0 ft 
10.8 ft

37.5 ft 
7.5 ft

37.5 ft 
7.5 ft

22.5 ft 
4.5 ft

22.5 ft 
4.5 ft

22.5 ft 
4.5 ft

EYE RELIEF
Low
High

3.8 in.
3.5 in.

3.8 in.
3.5 in.

3.8 in.
3.5 in.

3.6 in.
3.3 in.

3.6 in.
3.3 in.

3.6 in.
3.3 in.

EXIT PUPILS
Low
High

8 mm
3.5 mm

8 mm
3.3 mm

8 mm
3.3 mm

8 mm
2.2 mm

8 mm
2.2 mm

8 mm
2.2 mm

DIOPTER SETTING +2 to -3 +2 to -3 +2 to -3 +2 to -3 +2 to -3 +2 to -3

RETICLE PLANE Rear Rear Rear Rear Rear Front

RETICLE Ballistic E3
Ballistic E3 
Illuminated

Plex
Ballistic E3 
Illuminated

Fine Plex
6.5 CM 

Illuminated

LENGTH  11.75 in.  13.13 in.  13.13 in.  14.3 in.  14.3 in.  14.3 in.

WEIGHT  17.6 oz  20.8 oz  20 oz  24 oz  23.2 oz  24 oz

ELEVATION TURRET 
MARKING GRADUATIONS

¼ MOA ¼ MOA ¼ MOA ¼ MOA ¼ MOA ¼ MOA

KNOB STYLE
Short - Push 
/Pull Locking

Short - Push 
/Pull Locking

Tall - Push /
Pull Locking

Short - Push 
/Pull Locking

Tall - Push /
Pull Locking

Tall - Push /
Pull Locking

TOTAL ELEVATION ADJUSTMENT 
RANGE*

120 MOA 80 MOA 80 MOA 65 MOA 65 MOA 65 MOA

WINDAGE TURRET GRADUATIONS 
(Clicks)

¼ MOA ¼ MOA ¼ MOA ¼ MOA ¼ MOA ¼ MOA

TOTAL WINDAGE ADJUSTMENT 
RANGE*

120 MOA 80 MOA 80 MOA 65 MOA 65 MOA 65 MOA

PARALLAX/FOCUS RANGE
Fixed @ 
100 yd

25 yd to 
Infinity

25 yd to 
Infinity

25 yd to 
Infinity

25 yd to 
Infinity

25 yd to 
Infinity
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SIGNATURE HD 2-10x40 

MSRP  $480  |  RETICLE BALLISTIC E3™  |  ITEM#200530

SIGNATURE HD 3-15x44 

MSRP  $720 |  BALLISTIC PLEX E1™ |  ITEM # 200531

MSRP  $660  |  FINE PLEX™  |  ITEM # 200532

SIGNATURE HD 5-25x50

MSRP  $960  |  BALLISTIC E3™ Illu.  |  ITEM # 200533

MSRP  $900  |  FINE PLEX™  |  ITEM # 200534

MSRP  $1,020  |  6.5 CM™ FFP  |  ITEM # 200535

SIGNATURE HD RIFLESCOPE SERIES

The SIGNATURE HD features a 5x zoom system with premium, fully multi-coated 
glass for crisp, bright images and new push/pull locking turrets. It's available with a 
wide choice of front and rear focal plane reticles. Most models include a side parallax 
adjustment and zero stop feature on all target knobs.

SPECIFICATIONS

SIGNATURE HD RIFLESCOPES 2-10x40 3-15x44 3-15x44 5-25x50 5-25x50 5-25x50

ITEM NUMBER 200530 200531 200532 200533 200534 200535

MAGNIFICATION 2-10x 3-15x 3-15x 5-25x 5-25x 5-25x

OBJECTIVE LENS DIAMETER 40 mm 44 mm 44 mm 50 mm 50 mm 50 mm

OBJECTIVE END DIAMETER 49.2 mm 53.09 mm 53.09 mm 59.18 mm 59.18 mm 59.18 mm

OCULAR END DIAMETER 4.2 mm 44.96 mm 44.96 mm 44.96 mm 44.96 mm 44.96 mm

TUBE DIAMETER 1 in. 1 in. 1 in. 30 mm 30 mm 30 mm

FIELD OF VIEW 
(feet @ 100 yards)

Low
High

54.0 ft 
10.8 ft

37.5 ft 
7.5 ft

37.5 ft 
7.5 ft

22.5 ft 
4.5 ft

22.5 ft 
4.5 ft

22.5 ft 
4.5 ft

EYE RELIEF
Low
High

3.8 in.
3.5 in.

3.8 in.
3.5 in.

3.8 in.
3.5 in.

3.6 in.
3.3 in.

3.6 in.
3.3 in.

3.6 in.
3.3 in.

EXIT PUPILS
Low
High

8 mm
3.5 mm

8 mm
3.3 mm

8 mm
3.3 mm

8 mm
2.2 mm

8 mm
2.2 mm

8 mm
2.2 mm

DIOPTER SETTING +2 to -3 +2 to -3 +2 to -3 +2 to -3 +2 to -3 +2 to -3

RETICLE PLANE Rear Rear Rear Rear Rear Front

RETICLE Ballistic E3
Ballistic E3 
Illuminated

Plex
Ballistic E3 
Illuminated

Fine Plex
6.5 CM 

Illuminated

LENGTH  11.75 in.  13.13 in.  13.13 in.  14.3 in.  14.3 in.  14.3 in.

WEIGHT  17.6 oz  20.8 oz  20 oz  24 oz  23.2 oz  24 oz

ELEVATION TURRET 
MARKING GRADUATIONS

¼ MOA ¼ MOA ¼ MOA ¼ MOA ¼ MOA ¼ MOA

KNOB STYLE
Short - Push 
/Pull Locking

Short - Push 
/Pull Locking

Tall - Push /
Pull Locking

Short - Push 
/Pull Locking

Tall - Push /
Pull Locking

Tall - Push /
Pull Locking

TOTAL ELEVATION ADJUSTMENT 
RANGE*

120 MOA 80 MOA 80 MOA 65 MOA 65 MOA 65 MOA

WINDAGE TURRET GRADUATIONS 
(Clicks)

¼ MOA ¼ MOA ¼ MOA ¼ MOA ¼ MOA ¼ MOA

TOTAL WINDAGE ADJUSTMENT 
RANGE*

120 MOA 80 MOA 80 MOA 65 MOA 65 MOA 65 MOA

PARALLAX/FOCUS RANGE
Fixed @ 
100 yd

25 yd to 
Infinity

25 yd to 
Infinity

25 yd to 
Infinity

25 yd to 
Infinity

25 yd to 
Infinity

6.5 CM™ Illuminated

Plex™

4 4

Ballistic E3™

4 4

Ballistic E3™ Illuminated

*  NOTE: The illuminated reticle scopes 
are powered by a CR2032  lithium 
battery and have 6 brightness settings. 

* 	Example: 50 MOA total adjustment 
range equates to roughly 25 MOA in 
either direction from center.

3-15x44mm
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FULLFIELD™ E1 
R I F L E S C O P E S

FULLFIELD E1 3-9x40 |  ITEM # 200346 

MSRP  $204  |  BALLISTIC PLEX  |  SHOTGUN 

FULLFIELD E1 3-9x40  |  ITEM # 200347

MSRP  $204   |  BALLISTIC PLEX  |  MUZZLELOADER

FULLFIELD E1 3-9x40  |  ITEM # 20348

MSRP   $204  |  BALLISTIC PLEX  |  .450 BUSHMASTER

FULLFIELD E1 3-9x40  |  ITEM # 200366

MSRP   $204   |  BALLISTIC PLEX  |  .350 LEGEND

FULLFIELD E1 RIFLESCOPE SERIES

If you had to pick just one scope that defines our DNA, it's 

the Fullfield. The original Fullfield and Fullfield E1 represent 

50 years of performance, reliability, and countless filled 

tags. The Burris Fullfield E1™ continues that legacy. We've 

fine-tuned the reticles for added accuracy, and the updated 

the power ring zoom to make it easier to turn and keep the 

lens covers from turning. But we haven’t forgotten any of the 

features that made this scope line so popular.
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FULLFIELD™ E1 
R I F L E S C O P E S

SPECIFICATIONS

FULLFIELD E1 RIFLESCOPES 3-9x40 3-9x40 3-9x40 3-9x40

ITEM NUMBER 200346 200347 200348 200346

DESCRIPTION SHOTGUN MUZZLELOADER .450 BUSHMASTER .350 LEGEND

MAGNIFICATION 3-9x 3-9x 3-9x 3-9x

OBJECTIVE LENS DIAMETER 40 mm 40 mm 40 mm 40 mm

OBJECTIVE END DIAMETER 48 mm 48 mm 48 mm 48 mm

OCULAR END DIAMETER 39 mm 39 mm 39 mm 39 mm

TUBE DIAMETER 1 in. 1 in. 1 in. 1 in.

FIELD OF VIEW 
(feet @ 100 yards)

Low
High

33 ft 
13 ft

33 ft 
13 ft

33 ft 
13 ft

33 ft 
13 ft

EYE RELIEF
Low
High

3.4 in.
3.1 in.

3.4 in.
3.1 in.

3.4 in.
3.1 in.

3.4 in.
3.1 in.

EXIT PUPILS
Low
High

13 mm
5 mm

13 mm
5 mm

13 mm
5 mm

13 mm
5 mm

DIOPTER SETTING +2 to -3 +2 to -3 +2 to -3 +2 to -3

RETICLE PLANE Rear Rear Rear Rear

RETICLE Ballistic Plex Ballistic Plex Ballistic Plex Ballistic Plex

LENGTH  12.2 in.  12.2 in.  12.2 in.  12.2 in.

WEIGHT  13.0 oz  13.0 oz  13.0 oz  13.0 oz

ELEVATION TURRET 
MARKING GRADUATIONS

¼ MOA ¼ MOA ¼ MOA ¼ MOA

TOTAL ELEVATION ADJUSTMENT RANGE* 50 MOA 50 MOA 50 MOA 50 MOA

WINDAGE TURRET GRADUATIONS (Clicks) ¼ MOA ¼ MOA ¼ MOA ¼ MOA

TOTAL WINDAGE ADJUSTMENT RANGE* 50 MOA 50 MOA 50 MOA 50 MOA

PARALLAX/FOCUS RANGE Fixed @ 50 yd Fixed @ 50 yd Fixed @ 50 yd Fixed @ 50 yd

* 	Example: 50 MOA total adjustment range equates to roughly 25 MOA in either direction from center.

Ballistic Plex™

Explore precise load details for your reticle 
on the BurrisConnect app or visit 
BurrisOptics.com/ballistic-tools.
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Step into legendary Burris performance with a scope 
that steps up your game. Our reliable, high-quality 
glass is glare-resistant and excels in low light, featuring 
a shockproof design that gives you the most for your 
dollar. The Droptine is an easy-to-use, rugged hunting 
riflescope designed to help you bring home big game 
for years to come.

DROPTINE™ 
R I F L E S C O P E S

DROPTINE RIFLESCOPE 3-9x40

MSRP  $180  |  BALLISTIC PLEX™  |  ITEM # 200017

MSRP  $168  |  BALLISTIC PLEX™  |  ITEM #200019
(Calibrated for .22 LR ammo)

DROPTINE RIFLESCOPE 4.5-14x42 

MSRP  $216 |  BALLISTIC PLEX™  |  ITEM #200019

DROPTINE RIFLESCOPE
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DROPTINE™ 
R I F L E S C O P E S

DROPTINE RIFLESCOPE 4.5-14x42 

MSRP  $216 |  BALLISTIC PLEX™  |  ITEM #200019

The DROPTINE features...

SPECIFICATIONS

DROPTINE RIFLESCOPES 3-9x40 3-9x40 4.5-14x42

ITEM NUMBER 200017 200019 200077

MAGNIFICATION 3-9x 3-9x 4.5-14x

OBJECTIVE LENS DIAMETER 40 mm 40 mm 42 mm

OBJECTIVE END DIAMETER 48 mm 48 mm 51.5 mm

OCULAR END DIAMETER 39 mm 39 mm 39 mm

TUBE DIAMETER 1 in. 1 in. 1 in.

FIELD OF VIEW 
(feet @ 100 yards)

Low
High

33 ft 
13 ft

33 ft 
13 ft

22 ft 
7.5 ft

EYE RELIEF
Low
High

3.4 in.
3.1 in.

3.4 in.
3.1 in.

3.8 in.
3.1 in.

EXIT PUPILS
Low
High

13 mm
5 mm

13 mm
5 mm

9 mm
3 mm

DIOPTER SETTING +2 to -3 +2 to -3 +2 to -3

RETICLE PLANE Rear Rear Rear

RETICLE Ballistic Plex Ballistic Plex Ballistic Plex

LENGTH  12.2 in.  12.2 in.  12.6 in.

WEIGHT  13.0 oz  13.0 oz  15.3 oz

ELEVATION TURRET 
MARKING GRADUATIONS

¼ MOA ¼ MOA ¼ MOA

TOTAL ELEVATION ADJUSTMENT RANGE* 50 MOA 50 MOA 40 MOA

WINDAGE TURRET GRADUATIONS (Clicks) ¼ MOA ¼ MOA ¼ MOA

TOTAL WINDAGE ADJUSTMENT RANGE* 50 MOA 50 MOA 40 MOA

PARALLAX/FOCUS RANGE Fixed @ 100 yd Fixed @ 50 yd 50 yd to Infinity

•Parallax adjustment for improved 
accuracy at long distances.

•Quality precision-ground lenses are 
larger than those of comparable 
scopes for better light collection.

•Index-matched, Hi-Lume® 
multicoating glass aids in low light 
performance and glare reduction, 
increasing your success rate.

•Durable, integrated eyepiece design 
has no-slip grip for easy adjustment in 
the field.

•Positive steel-on-steel adjustments 
ensure repeatable accuracy.

•Waterproof
•Nitrogen-filled scope tubes prevent 

internal fogging, even in cold and rain.
•Stress-free, 1-piece, solid outer tube 

is durable enough to withstand shock 
and vibrations of even the heaviest 
recoiling calibers.

•Features the Ballistic Plex™ reticle, the 
most simple, effective, and elegant 
trajectory-compensating reticle for 
hunting.

Ballistic Plex™
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DROPTINE RIFLESCOPES 2-7x32 2.75x20

ITEM NUMBER 200261 200269

MAGNIFICATION 2-7x 2.75x

OBJECTIVE LENS DIAMETER 32 mm 20 mm

OBJECTIVE END DIAMETER 39 mm 27 mm

OCULAR END DIAMETER 38 mm 35 mm

TUBE DIAMETER 1 in. 1 in.

FIELD OF VIEW 
(feet @ 100 yards)

Low
High

23 ft 
8 ft

15 ft

EYE RELIEF
Low
High

9.2 in.
12 in.

7.3 in.

EXIT PUPILS
Low
High

16 mm
4.6 mm

7.3 mm

DIOPTER SETTING +2 to -3 +2 to -3

RETICLE PLANE Rear Rear

RETICLE Ballistic Plex Heavy Plex

LENGTH  9.7 in.  9.2 in.

WEIGHT  13.0 oz  7.0 oz

TOTAL ELEVATION/WINDAGE 
ADJUSTMENT RANGE*

66 MOA. 140 MOA

ELEVATION/WINDAGE TURRET  
GRADUATIONS (Clicks)

¼ in. ½ in.

PARALLAX / FOCUS RANGE Fixed @ 100 yd Fixed @ 100 yd

SCOUT HANDGUN SCOPE

Heavy Plex Ballistic Plex™

Our slim, compact optics are specifically designed to match 
scout rifles, with low- to-medium magnification for close- to 
mid-range targets. When placed well forward  
on the rifle, you'll maintain perfect focus on moving and 
stationary targets. When that happens, we 
all know what goes down next.

SCOUT™ 
S C O P E

SCOUT RIFLESCOPE 2-7x32 

MSRP  $564  |  BALLISTIC PLEX™  |  ITEM # 200261 

SCOUT RIFLESCOPE 2.75x20 

MSRP  $360 |  HEAVY PLEX™ |  ITEM # 200269 

* 	 Example: 50 MOA total adjustment range equates to roughly 25 MOA  
in either direction from center.
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SCOUT™ 
S C O P E

HANDGUN SCOPES 2x20 2-7x32 2-7x32 3-12x32

ITEM NUMBER 200218/229 200279/291/298 200299 200309

MAGNIFICATION 2x 2-7x 2-7x 3-12x

OBJECTIVE LENS DIAMETER 20 mm 32 mm 32 mm 32 mm

OBJECTIVE END DIAMETER 27 mm 39 mm 39 mm 44 mm

OCULAR END DIAMETER 35 mm 38 mm 38 mm 38 mm

TUBE DIAMETER 1 in. 1 in. 1 in. 1 in.

FIELD OF VIEW 
(feet @ 100 yards)

Low
High

21 ft
21 ft 
7 ft

21 ft 
7 ft

14 ft 
4 ft

EYE RELIEF
Low
High

10 in.
24 in.

11-21 in.
10-14 in.

11-21 in.
10-14 in.

10-19 in.
10-12.5 in.

EXIT PUPILS
Low
High

10 mm
16 mm
4.6 mm

16 mm
4.6 mm

11 mm
2.7 mm

DIOPTER SETTING +2 to -3 +2 to -3 +2 to -3 +2 to -3

RETICLE PLANE Rear Rear Rear Rear

RETICLE Plex
Ballistic Plex/ 

Plex/Plex
Ballistic Plex/ 
Posi-Lock™

Ballistic 
Plex

LENGTH  8.9 in.  9.7 in.  9.7 in.  10.8 in.

WEIGHT  7.0 oz  13.0 oz  13.0 oz  16.0 oz

TOTAL ELEVATION/WINDAGE 
ADJUSTMENT RANGE*

80 in. 64 in. 64 in. 28 in.

ELEVATION/WINDAGE  
TURRET GRADUATIONS (Clicks)

½ in. ¼ in. ¼ in. ¹/8 in.

PARALLAX / FOCUS RANGE
Fixed @
100 yd

Fixed @
100 yd

Fixed @
100 yd

25 yd to 
Infinity

HANDGUN SCOPES

Given handgun hunters use seriously impressive cartridges, 
we built these durable and reliable scopes with superb 
recoil absorption and long eye relief, perfect for heavy 
recoil long-range shooting.

HANDGUN 
S C O P E

HANDGUN SCOPE 2x20  |  
MSRP  $312.00  |  BALLISTIC PLEX™

HANDGUN SCOPE 2-7x32  |  
MSRP  $468.00  |  BALLISTIC PLEX™ / PLEX™

HANDGUN SCOPE 3-12x32
MSRP  $100.00  |  BALLISTIC PLEX™

* 	 Example: 50 MOA total adjustment range equates to roughly 25 MOA  
in either direction from center.

POSI-LOCK™

Plex Ballistic Plex™

ITEM # 200218

ITEM # 200279 
ITEM # 200291 
ITEM # 200299

ITEM # 200229

 ITEM # 200298

 ITEM # 200309
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OBSERVATION
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The perfect companion for your Burris 

riflescope, the Signature LRF 2000 redefines 

speed in a rangefinder. Quickly range targets 

from 5 to 2,400 yards using sport, hunting, or 

auto range modes, or scan the field with instant 

ranging using scan mode. With 7x magnification 

and HD glass, finding targets is easy.

SIGNATURE LRF 2000
MSRP $360 |  TEM # 300351

SIGNATURE™ LRF 2000 
R A N G E F I N D E R

SPECIFICATIONS

ITEM NUMBER 300351

MAGNIFICATION 7x

FIELD OF VIEW @ 100 yd 31.5 mm

EYE RELIEF 16 mm

ANGLE RANGE +70°

DIMENSIONS  4.75 in. x 3.25 in.  x 1.5 in.

WEIGHT 6 oz

OPERATING TEMPERATURE 14 °F to 131 °F

POWER SOURCE CR2 Lithium Battery xl

BATTERY LIFE 2,000 Ranges

LASER CERTIFICATION  Class 1
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Well-known for integrating powerful 

rangefinders into optics, Burris  introduces 

the Signature 10x42 LRF Binocular for fast 

and precise ranging from 5 to 2,600 yards. 

Ultrasharp HD glass and easy-to-read display 

offer comfortable glassing and blazing-fast 

ranging for both hunters and shooters. 

SIGNATURE LRF 10X42 BINOCULAR
MSRP $1,200  |  ITEM # 300299 

SIGNATURE™ LRF 10X42 
B I N O C U L A R

SPECIFICATIONS

ITEM NUMBER 300299

MAGNIFICATION 10x

FIELD OF VIEW @ 100 yd 334 ft

EYE RELIEF 16 mm

ANGLE RANGE +70°

DIMENSIONS  6.0 in. x 5.5 in. x 2.7 in.

WEIGHT 36 oz

OPERATING TEMPERATURE 5 °F to 131 °F

POWER SOURCE CR2 Lithium Battery xl

BATTERY LIFE 2,000 Ranges

LASER CERTIFICATION  Class 1
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• �The open bridge design reduces weight and ensures 
comfortable handling, available in 8x, 10, and 12x 
models.

• �Nitrogen filling provides waterproof and fogproof 
performance in harsh weather conditions.

• Robust aluminum eyecups for extreme ruggedness

SIGNATURE™ HD 
B I N O C U L A R S

SPECIFICATIONS

ITEM NUMBER 300298 300297 300295 300293

MAGNIFICATION 8x 10x 12x 15x

OBJECTIVE DIAMETER 42 mm 42 mm 50 mm 56 mm

FOCUS SYSTEM Fast Focus Fast Focus Fast Focus Fast Focus

OPTICS SYSTEM HD Roof Prism HD Roof Prism HD Roof Prism HD Roof Prism

CLOSE FOCUS 8.2 ft 8.2 ft 13.1 ft 23.0 ft

FIELD OF VIEW @ 1,000 
yd

330 yd 314 yd 251 yd 215 yd

EYE RELIEF 0.38 in. 0.61 in. 0.61 in. 0.69 in.

EXIT PUPIL 5.25 mm 4.2 mm 4.16 mm 3.7 mm

DIMENSIONS (IN.)  6 x 5.0 x 2.0  6 x 5.0 x 2.0 6.5 x 5.1 x 2.3 8.2 x 5.7 x 2.5

WEIGHT 25 oz 25 oz 28.5 oz 43 oz

IP DISTANCE RANGE 57 mm - 74 mm 57 mm - 74 mm 57 mm - 74 mm 60 - 75 mm

EYECUPS Adjustable Adjustable Adjustable Adjustable

WATERPROOF 1 m 1 m 1 m 1 m

OPERATING TEMP -5 °F to 158 °F -5 °F to 158 °F -5 °F to 158 °F -5 °F to 158 °F

SIGNATURE HD 8x42
MSRP $636 |  ITEM # 300298

SIGNATURE HD 10x42
MSRP $696 |  ITEM # 300297

SIGNATURE HD 12x50
MSRP $756 |  ITEM # 300295

SIGNATURE HD 15x56
MSRP $1008  |  ITEM # 300296

As the premium binocular in the Burris lineup, the 
Signature HD Binoculars offer high-performance 
HD lenses and BaK-4 prisms that produce sharper 
images and edge-to-edge clarity. The multi-coated 
lenses create maximum light transmission and 
minimize glare when viewing in harsh conditions.
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SIGNATURE™ HD 
B I N O C U L A R S

ITEM NUMBER 300298 300297 300295 300293

MAGNIFICATION 8x 10x 12x 15x

OBJECTIVE DIAMETER 42 mm 42 mm 50 mm 56 mm

FOCUS SYSTEM Fast Focus Fast Focus Fast Focus Fast Focus

OPTICS SYSTEM HD Roof Prism HD Roof Prism HD Roof Prism HD Roof Prism

CLOSE FOCUS 8.2 ft 8.2 ft 13.1 ft 23.0 ft

FIELD OF VIEW @ 1,000 
yd

330 yd 314 yd 251 yd 215 yd

EYE RELIEF 0.38 in. 0.61 in. 0.61 in. 0.69 in.

EXIT PUPIL 5.25 mm 4.2 mm 4.16 mm 3.7 mm

DIMENSIONS (IN.)  6 x 5.0 x 2.0  6 x 5.0 x 2.0 6.5 x 5.1 x 2.3 8.2 x 5.7 x 2.5

WEIGHT 25 oz 25 oz 28.5 oz 43 oz

IP DISTANCE RANGE 57 mm - 74 mm 57 mm - 74 mm 57 mm - 74 mm 60 - 75 mm

EYECUPS Adjustable Adjustable Adjustable Adjustable

WATERPROOF 1 m 1 m 1 m 1 m

OPERATING TEMP -5 °F to 158 °F -5 °F to 158 °F -5 °F to 158 °F -5 °F to 158 °F

SPECIFICATIONS

ITEM NUMBER 300278 300279

MAGNIFICATION 8x 10x

OBJECTIVE DIAMETER 42 mm 42 mm

FOCUS SYSTEM Fast Focus Fast Focus

OPTICS SYSTEM HD Roof Prism HD Roof Prism

CLOSE FOCUS 7.5 ft 7.5 ft

FIELD OF VIEW @ 1,000 yd 393 yd 330 yd

EYE RELIEF 0.67 in. 0.59 in.

EXIT PUPIL 5.2 mm 4.17 mm

DIMENSIONS (IN.) 6 x 5.3 x 2.1 6 x 5.3 x 2.1

WEIGHT 26 oz 26 oz

IP DISTANCE RANGE 55 mm - 75 mm 55 mm - 75 mm

EYECUPS Adjustable Adjustable

WATERPROOF 1 m 1 m

OPERATING TEMP 5 °F to 131 °F 5 °F to 131 °F

• �BaK-4 prisms and fully multi-coated lenses for maximum light 
transmission and reduced glare

• �Nitrogen-filled for waterproof and fogproof performance in 
harsh weather conditions

• 8x magnification provides detail and a wide
      field of view

• �10x magnification is ideal for scouting eastern whitetail or 
western mule deer

DROPTINE HD 8x42
MSRP $300  |  ITEM # 300278

DROPTINE HD 10x42
MSRP $324 |  ITEM # 300279

DROPTINE™ HD 
B I N O C U L A R S

Take command of low-light conditions with the Droptine 
HD Binocular(s), a seamless blend of unmatched clarity 
and uncompromising quality. Housed in a lightweight, 
compact design with an expansive field of view, the 8x 
or 10x magnification options enable your observation 
capabilities and extend your glassing sessions
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Elevate your glassing experiece with Burris's Signature 
HD Spotting Scope. The 20-60x magnification range 
allows you to save time and boot leather to spot trophy 
animals from a distance. The HD lenses and apochromatic 
lens system eliminate color fringing to deliver superb 
edge-to-edge resolution.

SIGNATURE HD SPOTTING SCOPE
ITEM # 300103  |  MSRP $2,148

SIGNATURE™ HD 
S P O T T I N G  S C O P E

SPECIFICATIONS

SIGNATURE HD SPOTTING SCOPE

ITEM NUMBER 300103

MAGNIFICATION 20 - 60x

OBJECTIVE DIAMETER 85 mm

FIELD OF VIEW @ 1000 yd 55 ft- 110 ft

EYE RELIEF 18 mm - 19.7 mm

EXIT PUPIL 4.25 mm - 1.4 mm

FOCUS Fine Focus

LENGTH (ZERO DIOPTER)  16.25 in.

WEIGHT 70.4 oz

OPERATING TEMPERATURE -5 °F to 150 °F

WATERPROOF IPX7

M-LOK ACCESSORY
MOUNT INCLUDED

ARCA RAIL



SIGNATURE™ HD 
S P O T T I N G  S C O P E
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The most innovative and technologically 
advanced crossbow scope available today, 
the Oracle X mounts seamlessly on your 
crossbow. Its built-in laser rangefinder gives 
you the exact aiming point. The automatic 
trajectory compensation eliminates holdover 
and compensates for distance and angle.

• �Integrated inclinometer helps to 
determine shot placement for steep 
angle shots

• �Program and save up to two bolt 
profiles to cover lightweight, fast bolts 
and heavy, high penetration bolts for 
different hunts

• Wireless remote

• Water-Resistant 

• Digital level reduces unwanted cant

• Rugged, lightweight composite 
construction

• Precise aluminum mount/adjustment 
system

• Locking screws to ensure adjustments 
stay in place

Oracle XB 124 Reticle

™

ITEM NUMBER 300410

WEIGHT 20 oz

BATTERY CR 123

BATTERY LIFE 2,000+ Ranges

LASER TO 
REFLECTIVE TARGET

500 yd

LASER TO DEER 200 yd

OPERATING TEMP -22 °F to 149 °F

STORAGE TEMP -40 °F to 158 °F

SPECIFICATIONS

MSRP  $1,200 |  LED TRAJECTORY BAR  |  ITEM # 300410

ORACLE X RANGEFINDING CROSSBOW SCOPE
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TACTICAL
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ITEM # 201220 201230

MAGNIFICATION 3.3-18x50 mm 5.5-30x56 mm
OBJECTIVE OUTER 
TUBE DIAMETER 44.5mm 51.5mm

OCULAR DIAMETER 41mm 41mm

TUBE DIAMETER 34mm 34mm

OBJECTIVE LENS 
DIAMETER 50mm 56mm

FIELD OF VIEW  
(FT @ 100 YARDS)

low 36 low 21.5

high 6.7 high 4.2

EYE RELIEF
low 90 mm low 85 mm

high 88 mm high 95 mm

EXIT PUPIL 
low 8.0 low 8.0

high 2.5 high 1.7

RETICLE SCR2-MIL ILLUM SCR2-MIL ILLUM

FOCAL PLANE Front Front

PARALLAX FOCUS 25 to infinity Fixed 20 to infinity
BATTERY (FOR 
ILLUMINATED
MODELS ONLY)

CR123A CR123A

LENGTH 13.3” 15.4”

WEIGHT 35.2 oz 37.5 oz

ELEVATION KNOB Digital MIL Digital MIL

TOTAL ELEVATION 
ADJUSTMENT RANGE 35 MIL 26 MIL

WINDAGE TURRET 
GRADUATIONS (CLICKS) 0.1 MIL 0.1 MIL

TOTAL WINDAGE 
ADJUSTMENT RANGE 15 MIL 15 MIL

OPERATING 
TEMPERATURE -20˚F to +140˚F -20˚F to +140˚F

STORAGE TEMPERATURE -40˚F to +160˚F -40˚F to +160˚F

WATERPROOF RATING IPX7 IPX7

XTR™ PS 
R I F L E S C O P E

SPECIFICATIONS

Developed with competitive and long-range tactical shooters in mind, 
the new XTR PS combines our micro-adjustable PĒK (Programmable 
Elevation Knob) technology with our industry leading XTR precision 
riflescope to provide rapid and accurate bullet drop compensation at 
distances far exceeding traditional competition and tactical optics.

Built on a rugged, one-piece 34mm main tube chassis, and 
powered by the BurrisConnect ballistics app, the XTR PS sets a new 
performance benchmark. 

XTR PS users can dial their point-of-impact up to 19 MILS in a single 
rotation down to an unparalleled 1/30 MIL resolution. 
Additional features including a digital level, competition focused 
countdown timer, and over 20 density altitude settings onboard the 
scope make this optic truly one of a kind.

XTR PS 3.3-18X50 MM

XTR PS 5.5-30X56 MM

ITEM # 201220   |   MSRP $2,520

ITEM # 201230   |   MSRP $2,760

NEW

NEW
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XTR™ PS 
R I F L E S C O P E

SPECIFICATIONS

2 2

2

4
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3
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SCR2 MIL
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NEW XTR PRO RIFLESCOPES 5.5-30x56 

Proudly designed, machined,  
and assembled in the USA. 

Our best competition riflescope ever, the XTR Pro once again raises the bar. Designed and 

manufactured in Greeley, Colorado, this next-generation long-range competition optic puts you 

on target at extreme ranges with innovation only Burris provides. Outpace the competition  with 

exclusive features, including the Burris Race Dial and new tool-less Zero Click Stop Elevation  

Knob, and achieve better accuracy  with three reticle options and  best-in-class optical clarity.

XTR PRO™ 
R I F L E S C O P E S

XTR PRO BLACK RIFLESCOPE 5.5-30X56 - BLACK 

MSRP  $2,760   |   SCR2 MIL  |  ITEM # 202222

MSRP  $2,760   |  SCR2 1/4 MIL  |  ITEM # 202223

MSRP  $2,760   |  TREMOR™ 5   |  ITEM # 202224

XTR PRO RIFLESCOPE SERIES



XTR PRO RIFLESCOPES 5.5-30x56 5.5-30x56

ITEM NUMBER 202212, 202213, 202214 202222, 202223, 202224

FINISH RED BLACK

MAGNIFICATION 5.5-30x 5.5-30x

OBJECTIVE LENS DIAMETER 56 mm 56 mm

OBJECTIVE END DIAMETER 63.5 mm 63.5 mm

OCULAR END DIAMETER 43.69 mm 43.69 mm

TUBE DIAMETER 1 in. 1 in.

FIELD OF VIEW 
(feet @ 100 yards)

Low
High

23 ft 
4.2 ft

23 ft 
4.2 ft

EYE RELIEF
Low
High

3.2 in.
4 in.

3.2 in.
4 in.

EXIT PUPILS
Low
High

8.6 mm
1.8 mm

8.6 mm
1.8 mm

FOCAL PLANE FFP FFP

DIOPTER SETTING +2 to -3 +2 to -3

LENGTH  15.16 in.  15.16 in.

WEIGHT  35.3 oz  35.3 oz

ELEVATION ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL CAPACITY

26 mil  26 mil

WINDAGE ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL CAPACITY

15 mil 15 mil

CLICK VALUE 1/10 mil 1/10 mil
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XTR PRO™ 
R I F L E S C O P E S

XTR PRO BLACK RIFLESCOPE 5.5-30X56 - BLACK 

MSRP  $2,760   |   SCR2 MIL  |  ITEM # 202222

MSRP  $2,760   |  SCR2 1/4 MIL  |  ITEM # 202223

MSRP  $2,760   |  TREMOR™ 5   |  ITEM # 202224

XTR PRO RIFLESCOPE SERIES

SPECIFICATIONSSPECIFICATIONS

2 2

2

4

4
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SCR2 MIL

HORUS TREMOR 5

• QUICK DETACH RACE DIAL
	 The Burris Race Dial elevation turret features a whiteboard-style 

coating. Shooters can use a dry/wet erase marker to mark and 
identify each target’s click value on a given stage. Users can easily 
swap between two new Quick Detach turret caps, including the 
Burris QD Race Dial and standard black QD Dial, by squeezing 
two release buttons located on the sides of each cap.

•TOOLLESS ZERO CLICK STOP
	 Open the Cam Lever on the top of the Tool-less Zero Click Stop 

turret to quickly change zero.

•ADVANCED WINDAGE & ELEVATION ADJUSTMENT
	 Accurate and repeatable reticle adjustments match the measurement sys-

tem of the reticle to make the windage and elevation adjustments fast and 
easy. The scope also comes with a cap for the windage knob.

•THROW LEVER
	 The optional Burris throw lever provides a simple mechanical advantage 

for faster and easier magnification changes.

•SWITCH ILLUMINATION COLORS
	 All reticles include red and green illumination settings with 11 levels of 

brightness each. Conveniently located off positions separate each bright-
ness setting.

X T R  P R O  S E R I E S  F E A T U R E S

SCR2 1/4 MIL

*  NOTE: The illuminated reticle scopes are powered by a CR2032 Battery.
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A Colorado original. Engineered and designed out West where 

distance is measured in hours instead of yards. This next-

generation long-range competition puts you on target  

at extreme ranges with best-in-class features such  

as an industry-best field of view, 5x plus zoom 

range, a choice of three front focal plane  

reticles, race dial options, and more. 

XTR III™ 
R I F L E S C O P E S

XTR III RIFLESCOPE 5.5-30x56 

MSRP  $1,800  RETICLE SCR2 MIL  |  ITEM # 201214

XTR III RIFLESCOPE 3.3-18x50 

MSRP  $1,560|  RETICLE SCR2 MIL  |  ITEM # 201204

XTR III RIFLESCOPE SERIES

XTR III RIFLESCOPES 3.3-18x50 5.5-30x56

ITEM NUMBER 2001203/204 201213/214

MAGNIFICATION 3.3-18x 5.5-30x

OBJECTIVE LENS DIAMETER 50 mm 56 mm

OBJECTIVE END DIAMETER 58 mm 63.5 mm

OCULAR END DIAMETER 44.25 mm 44.25 mm

TUBE DIAMETER 34 mm 34 mm

FIELD OF VIEW 
(feet @ 100 yards)

Low
High

37.5 ft 
6.8 ft

23 ft 
4.2 ft

EYE RELIEF
Low
High

3.25 in.
4.0 in.

3.25 in.
4.0 in.

EXIT PUPILS
Low
High

8.6 mm
2.7 mm

8.6 mm
1.8 mm

DIOPTER SETTING +2 to -3 +2 to -3

RETICLE PLANE Front Front

RETICLE
SCR MOA / 
SCR MIL

SCR MOA / 
SCR MIL

LENGTH  13.3 in.  15.16 in.

WEIGHT  31.4 oz  33.5 oz

ELEVATION TURRET 
MARKING GRADUATIONS

¹/10 in. mil 
or ¼ MOA

¹/10 in. mil 
or ¼ MOA

TOTAL ELEVATION ADJUSTMENT RANGE* 120 MOA / 35 MIL 90 MOA/ 26 MIL

WINDAGE TURRET GRADUATIONS (Clicks)
¹/10 in. mil 
or ¼ MOA

¹/10 in. mil 
or ¼ MOA

TOTAL WINDAGE ADJUSTMENT RANGE* 55 MOA / 16 MIL 51.6 MOA / 15 MIL

PARALLAX/FOCUS RANGE 25 yd to Infinity 25 yd to Infinity
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XTR III™ 
R I F L E S C O P E S

XTR III RIFLESCOPE 3.3-18x50 

MSRP  $1,560|  RETICLE SCR2 MIL  |  ITEM # 201204

2 2

2

4

4

46 6
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10

SCR2 MIL

4 8 12 16 20 24 28 32

8

12

16

20

24

28

32

36

48121620242832

SCR™ MOA

SERIES FEATURES

• �A 34-mm tube for extended adjustment range

• 5x zoom with 150° power ring rotation

• �Improved optical system with a larger field of view, 
smaller eyepiece signature, and generous eye box at all 
magnifications

• Oversize tactical knobs with a Race Dial option  
or PRS and NRL style shooting

• Two reticle options in MIL or MOA

• Zero click stop for dependability

SPECIFICATIONS

XTR III RIFLESCOPES 3.3-18x50 5.5-30x56

ITEM NUMBER 2001203/204 201213/214

MAGNIFICATION 3.3-18x 5.5-30x

OBJECTIVE LENS DIAMETER 50 mm 56 mm

OBJECTIVE END DIAMETER 58 mm 63.5 mm

OCULAR END DIAMETER 44.25 mm 44.25 mm

TUBE DIAMETER 34 mm 34 mm

FIELD OF VIEW 
(feet @ 100 yards)

Low
High

37.5 ft 
6.8 ft

23 ft 
4.2 ft

EYE RELIEF
Low
High

3.25 in.
4.0 in.

3.25 in.
4.0 in.

EXIT PUPILS
Low
High

8.6 mm
2.7 mm

8.6 mm
1.8 mm

DIOPTER SETTING +2 to -3 +2 to -3

RETICLE PLANE Front Front

RETICLE
SCR MOA / 
SCR MIL

SCR MOA / 
SCR MIL

LENGTH  13.3 in.  15.16 in.

WEIGHT  31.4 oz  33.5 oz

ELEVATION TURRET 
MARKING GRADUATIONS

¹/10 in. mil 
or ¼ MOA

¹/10 in. mil 
or ¼ MOA

TOTAL ELEVATION ADJUSTMENT RANGE* 120 MOA / 35 MIL 90 MOA/ 26 MIL

WINDAGE TURRET GRADUATIONS (Clicks)
¹/10 in. mil 
or ¼ MOA

¹/10 in. mil 
or ¼ MOA

TOTAL WINDAGE ADJUSTMENT RANGE* 55 MOA / 16 MIL 51.6 MOA / 15 MIL

PARALLAX/FOCUS RANGE 25 yd to Infinity 25 yd to Infinity

*  NOTE: All illuminated reticle scopes are powered by a CR2032 Battery. 

* 	Example: 50 MOA total adjustment range equates to roughly 25 MOA in 
either direction from center.
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SPECIFICATIONS

The FastFire E establishes a new standard in red dots with a 60,000-hour battery life and ultra-rugged 

monolithic machined aluminum housing. The waterproof, shockproof, and fogproof closed emitter 

construction protects the emitter from environmental damage and obstructions like snow or mud and is 

ready for any competition, duty, or hunting setup. 

Combined with a 3.5-MOA “always on” aiming dot, 

means the FastFire E maintains reliable operational 

readiness for any scenario.

FASTFIRE™ E
ITEM # 300266  |  RED DOT   |   MSRP  $420

ITEM # 300267  |  GREEN DOT   |   MAP  $420

NEW

FASTFIRE™ E 
E N C L O S E D  R E F L E X  S I G H T

FASTFIRE E 300266 | 200267

MAGNIFICATION 1x

SIGHT WINDOW
22mm x 17mm  
(0.87” x 0.67”)

RETICLE 3.5 MOA

ELEVATION ADJUSTMENT RANGE 80 MOA

WINDAGE ADJUSTMENT RANGE 80 MOA

ADJUSTMENT GRADUATION 
(MOA per tick mark) 

4 MOA

OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE
 -4°F to +140°F 
(-20°C to +60°C)

POWER SUPPLY One CR2032 Lithium battery

DIMENSIONS: (LxWxH)
1.61” x 0.99” x 0.98” 

(40.8mm x 25.1mm x 24.9mm)

WEIGHT 2.4 oz. (69.6 grams)

DEFAULT TO AUTOBRIGHTNESS 5 hours

BATTERY LIFE 25,000 hours on Medium



SPECIFICATIONS
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FASTFIRE C RED DOT
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Burris Optics introduces the FastFire C, the latest innovation in our red dot optics, designed for 
everyday and concealed carry with sub-compact and micro-compact pistols. The FastFire C provides 
durability and reliability, with an always-on technology and a remarkable 25,000-hour runtime, 
powered by a CR2032 battery.

The low profile allows for absolute or 1/3 cowitness with 
standard open sights, eliminating the need 
for elevated sights.  Designed with an 
intelligent auto-bright system and manual 
illumination settings, this compact red dot 
guarantees optimal visibility in any lighting 
condition.

FASTFIRE™ C
MSRP $240  |  6 MOA DOT  |  ITEM # 300239 

FASTFIRE™ C 
R E D  D O T  R E F L E X  S I G H T
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FASTFIRE™ C

FASTFIRE™ C 
R E D  D O T  R E F L E X  S I G H T

FASTFIRE C 300239

MAGNIFICATION 1x

SIGHT WINDOW
22 mm x 17 mm  

(0.87 in. x 0.67 in.)

RETICLE 6 MOA

ELEVATION ADJUSTMENT RANGE 80 MOA

WINDAGE ADJUSTMENT RANGE 80 MOA

ADJUSTMENT GRADUATION 
(MOA per tick mark) 

4 MOA

OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE
 -4 °F to +140 °F 
(-20°C to +60°C)

POWER SUPPLY One CR2032 Lithium Battery

DIMENSIONS: (LxWxH)
1.61 in. x 0.99 in. x 0.98 in. 

(40.8 mm x 25.1 mm x 24.9 mm)

WEIGHT 0.44 oz (12.5 g)

DEFAULT TO AUTOBRIGHTNESS 5 hr

BATTERY LIFE 25,000 hours on Medium

MOUNT PLATFORM RMSC (Not Included)

FASTFIRE C FEATURES

• Compact & lightweight
• 1x magnification
• Bright red 6 MOA aiming dot
• Burris Intelligent Auto-Bright 
• Windage & elevation adjustments
• Aspherical glass lens

SPECIFICATIONS
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Get instant dot-on-target accuracy for any firearm, from 

handguns to shotguns, and for any sport, from 3-Gun to wing 

shooting. From patrol to plinking, the FastFire offers a wide 

range of reticle options, extended battery life, 

and four models, making it the most versatile 

red dot reflex sight you can mount.

FASTFIRE™
 

R E D  D O T  R E F L E X  S I G H T

FASTFIRE™ 4 
MSRP $480  | MULTI-RETICLE  | ITEM # 300234

FASTFIRE™ 3 
MSRP $288| 3 MOA DOT  | ITEM # 300234

MSRP $288  | 8 MOA DOT  | ITEM # 300236

8.8 MOA

4 MOA

2 MOA

11 MOA

40 MOA

2 MOA

3 MOA
DOT

3 MOA,
Circle & Wings

8.8 MOA

4 MOA

2 MOA

11 MOA

40 MOA

2 MOA

3 MOA
DOT

11 MOA
and Circle

8.8 MOA

4 MOA

2 MOA

11 MOA

40 MOA

2 MOA

3 MOA
DOT

11 MOA

8.8 MOA

4 MOA

2 MOA

11 MOA

40 MOA

2 MOA

3 MOA
DOT

3 MOA 

3 MOA 8 MOA 

•Bright red dot allows for fast target acquisition and easy aiming
•Compact and lightweight, so it won’t affect firearm balance or 

handling
•1x magnification allows both-eyes-open shooting, for enhanced 

awareness and target acquisition
•Parallax-free for better accuracy
•Mounts to almost anything—including handguns, rifles, and shotguns—

using Burris mounting systems

•Windage and elevation adjustments make fine-tuning easy
•Index-matched, Hi-Lume® multicoating provides low-light 

performance and glare elimination
•Nitrogen-filled and waterproof tubes prevent internal fogging 

in cold and rain
•Shockproof design stands up to years of punishing recoil
•Comes with our Burris Forever Warranty™

F A S T F I R E  S E R I E S  F E A T U R E
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OD GREEN
ITEM # 626058
MSRP $36.00

FDE TAN
ITEM # 626059
MSRP $36.00

BLUE
ITEM # 626059
MSRP $36.00

RED
ITEM # 626056
MSRP $36.00

SPECIFICATIONS

FASTFIRE™ SERIES FASTFIRE™ 3 FASTFIRE™ 3 FASTFIRE™ 4

ITEM NUMBER 300234 300236 300259

SIGHT WINDOW 21 mm x 15 mm 21 mm x 15 mm  

EYE RELIEF Unlimited Unlimited Infinite 

RETICLE 3 MOA 8 MOA Multi-Reticle

ELEVATION ADJUSTMENT RANGE 115 MOA 115 MOA 90 MOA

WINDAGE ADJUSTMENT RANGE 86 MOA 86 MOA 90 MOA

ADJUSTMENT GRADUATION 
(MOA per tick mark) 

1 MOA 1 MOA 1 MOA

POWER SUPPLY CR1632 CR1632 CR1632

LENGTH 1.9 in. 1.9 in. 1.9 in.

WEIGHT 1.5 oz 1.5 oz 1.6 oz

MOUNT TYPE Docter/Noblex Docter/Noblex Docter/Noblex

PARALLAX/FOCUS RANGE Parallax-free Parallax-free Parallax-free

*  NOTE: The Fastfire 3 and Fastfire 4 sights come with a Picatinny mount. 
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RINGS & 
MOUNTS



Ensure the longevity and durability of your FastFire sight with our premium selection of AR FastFire mounts and 
protector mounts. Crafted with meticulous precision, each mount features sturdy metal wings designed to safe-
guard your sight's lens from any unexpected impacts or mishandling. Versatile compatibility with both Weaver 
and Picatinny-style bases ensures seamless integration with a wide range of setups, guaranteeing peace of 
mind and optimal performance in any shooting scenario.
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WATERPROOF SHOCKPROOF

AR-F3™ 
MSRP $65  | MOUNT ONLY  | ITEM # 410348
COMPATIBLE WITH FASTFIRE 2 & 3 SIGHTS.
HEIGHT TO CENTER OF SIGHT 1.25"  |  DOCTER/NOBLEX FOOTPRINT

AR-F4™ 
MSRP $130| MOUNT ONLY  | ITEM # 410347

COMPATIBLE WITH FASTFIRE 4 SIGHTS.
HEIGHT TO CENTER OF SIGHT. 1.28"  |  DOCTER/NOBLEX FOOTPRINT

PICATINNY PROTECTOR MOUNT 
MSRP $100  | MOUNT ONLY  |  ITEM # 410330
COMPATIBLE WITH FASTFIRE 2 & 3 SIGHTS.
HEIGHT TO CENTER OF SIGHT. 0.75"  |  DOCTER/NOBLEX FOOTPRINT

FASTFIRE™
 

M O U N T S



These mounts securely attach any generation FastFire Series Red 

Dot Sight to a specific firearm, with options for handguns, rifles, 

and shotguns.

FASTFIRE™
 

M O U N T S
FASTFIRE™

 
M O U N T S
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FASTFIRE MOUNTS

ITEM NUMBER MOUNT PRICE

410321 1911 Standard $65

410322 1911 Adjustable/Novak $65

410323 Kimber® Standard/Target/Bomar $65

410324 Beretta® 92 & 96/90Two/Cougar/Taurus PT99 $65

410319 Glock 45 ACP & 10mm, + PX4 Storm $65

410327 Sig Sauer® P226 $65

410328 Springfield XD® $65

410336 Smith & Wesson® M&P® $65

410318 Ruger American Pistol $65

410329 Ruger® Mark I, II, III, IV. $65

410332 Ruger® M77, No. 1, Super Redhawk, Super Blackhawk Hunter $65

410333 Marlin® 336, 444, 1895 (Pre-drilled and tapped) $65

410334 Winchester® M94 (Pre-drilled and tapped) $65

410335 Picatinny/Weaver $49

410635 Sako® Rifles (Requires Picatinny Mount # 410335 $65

*Docter/Noblex Footprint
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Hunters and tactical shooters count on Burris mounting solutions, offering a wide variety of options to securely 

mount a riflescope onto any Weaver or Picatinny-style rail. These rings and bases deliver long-lasting holding 

power and durability for hunters, duty officers, and competitive shooters.

• �Full ring and base mounting  
solution in one

• �Allows up to 2 inches of  
forward scope positioning

• �Provides optimum eye relief  
and full field of view

• �Includes both smooth and Picatinny ring tops

• �Quick-detach models allow for fast mounting

Item Size Weight

410341 30 mm 8.7 oz

410342 30 mm 8.7 oz

410343 1 in. 8.3 oz

410344 1 in. 8.3 oz

410345 34 mm 6.9 oz

AR-P.E.P.R.™ MOUNTS

Dimensions

A B C D E QD MOUNT CANT

1.00 in. 1.75 in. 1.60 in. 4.15 in. 2.15 in. 0 MOA

1.00 in. 1.75 in. 1.60 in. 4.15 in. 2.15 in. • 0 MOA

1.00 in. 1.57 in. 1.50 in. 4.15 in. 2.15 in. 0 MOA

1.00 in. 1.57 in. 1.50 in. 4.15 in. 2.15 in. • 0 MOA

0.68 in. 1.90 in. 1.35 in. 4.92 in. 2.90 in. 20 MOA

AR-P.E.P.R. 
Quick-Detach 
Model

AR-SIGNATURE QD™ P.E.P.R.™ MOUNTS

• �New streamlined design with QD mount insures ¼ MOA re-mount capability and 
allows for use of back up iron sights while maintaining proper eye-relief. 

• Available in 30-, 34-, and 35-mm options with Burris’ Signature polymer ring inserts, 
it provides adjustment from 5 to 40 MOA without using windage/elevation knobs. 

Item Size Weight

410352 30 mm 10.33 oz

410353 34 mm 10.09 oz

410354 35 mm 10.09 oz

Dimensions

A B C D E F QD MOUNT

.81 in. 2.13 in. 1.5 in. 5.0 in. 3.0 in. 3.45 in. •

.76 in. 2.28 in. 1.5 in. 5.0 in. 3.0 in. 3.45 in. •

.76 in. 2.28 in. 1.5 in. 5.0 in. 3.0 in. 3.45 in. •

B

C
A

D

E

F
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AR-SIGNATURE QD™ P.E.P.R.™ MOUNTS LowHigh

• �Provide precision customization of cant  maximizes usable elevation adjustment of the 
scope. Included inserts allow for 5, 10, 15, 20, 25, and 40 MOA of cant

• �Provide 100% scope-to-ring contact, eliminating the need to lap rings while providing 
tremendous gripping power without leaving ring marks

• �Strong, lightweight aluminum rings feature solid steel dual screw clamps that ensure 
each ring mounts flat and centered on any Picatinny base

• �Includes the following Pos-Align® Offset Inserts: Concentric (Zero MOA), +/-5 MOA, 
+/-10 MOA, and +/-20 MOA (2 sets)

XTR SIGNATURE RINGS™

Pos-Align® Offset Inserts

RING HEIGHTS

• �1-in. and 30-mm models are lightweight aluminum with 
incredible holding power

• Quick-detach models allow fast mounting

Item Size
Quick-
Detach Aluminum Steel 1 Ring

2-Ring 
Set

Low

420160 30 mm • •

420161 30 mm • •

420180 1 in. • •

XTR RINGS™

Medium

420162 30 mm • •

420163 30 mm • •

420181 1 in. • •

High

420164 30 mm • •

420165 30 mm • •

420182 1 in. • •

Extra-High

420166 30 mm • •

420167 30 mm • •

420183 1 in. • •

Picatinny Ring Top - allows attachment of accessories on top of 
mounted scope 

420169 30 mm • •

• �Provides 1/2 inch of additional mounting height for 
optimal sight alignment on tactical platforms

1/2-INCH PICATINNY RISER

Item Height Length

410340 0.5 in. 1.5 in.

Low Medium High Extra-High

30 mm 0.85 in. 1.10 in. 1.35 in. 1.60 in.

1 in. 0.75 in. 1.00 in. 1.25 in. 1.50 in.

These are the dimensions of Xtreme Tactical Rings, 
from the center of the scope to the top of the 
mount base.

Low

Extra-High

Picatinny Ring Top

Item Height Size

420210 1.00 in. 34 mm

420211 1.50 in. 34 mm

420221 1.00 in. 30 mm

420222 1.25 in. 30 mm

RING HEIGHTS
These are the dimensions of XTR Signature Rings, from the center of the scope to the top of the 
mount base.

Item Height Size

420223 1.50 in. 30 mm

420231 1.00 in. 1 in.

420232 1.25 in. 1 in.

420233 1.50 in. 1 in.

Xtreme Tactical Rings are built to withstand brutal use from competitors and tacti-
cal operators. They are lightweight, have plenty of holding power, and can endure 
any amount of recoil.

XTR Signature Ring Inserts Provided:
One set of zero's 
One set of +5 and –5 (equal to +/– .005”)
One set for +10 and –10 (equal to +/– .010”)
Two sets of +20 and –20 (equal to +/–.020”)
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Item Size Height Finish 

Signature Universal Dovetail

420501 1 in. Medium Matte

420511 1 in. High Matte

420578* 30 mm Medium Matte

420581* 30 mm High Matte

420582* 30 mm Extra-High Matte

Signature Zee Rings

SIGNATURE RINGS

Signature Universal Dovetail Rings

• Revolutionary Pos-Align® Inserts technology

• �Pos-Align Inserts guarantee perfect centering and maximum scope-to-ring 
contact for tremendous gripping power without damaging the scope finish

• Virtually sight in your gun without moving the scope adjustments

• �Corrects misalignment caused by off-center receiver holes

• Corrects for slightly off-center bases or rings

• �No need for expensive tapered bases or shimming for thousand-yard 
shooting

• Solid steel rings are ideal for hunting

Signature Zee Rings (Weaver-Style)

420520 1 in. Medium Black Gloss

420521 1 in. Medium Matte

420522 1 in. Medium Nickel

420530 1 in. High Black Gloss

420531 1 in. High Matte

420532 1 in. High Nickel

420585* 30 mm Extra-High Matte

420587* 30 mm High Matte

420588* 30 mm Medium Matte

420590 34 mm High Matte

420591 34mm Medium Matte

Item Size Height Finish 

Pos-Align® Offset Inserts

Signature Pos-Align® Offset Inserts

Installation Kit

626019      1 each of +/-.005, +/-.010, +/-.020

Gunsmith Kit

626024      10 each of +/-.005, +/-.010, +/-.020

Individual Inserts

626017      +/-.010 Eccentric Offset

626018      +/-.020 Eccentric Offset

Signature Rimfire/Airgun

420554 1 in. Medium Matte

420556 1 in. High Matte

Signature Rimfire/Airgun Rings

Item Size Height Finish 

Comes with clamps for 11 mm and  
3/8-in. dovetails

Dimensions are from 
the centerline of the 
scope tube to the 
bottom of the ring.	

Ring Heights Low Medium High Extra-High

Signature 1 In. 0.77 0.89

 Signature 30 mm 0.78 0.89 1.02

Zee Signature 1 In. 0.77 0.92

.22 Signature Deluxe 0.90 1.29

 Zee Signature 30 mm 0.81 0.93 1.18

RING HEIGHTS

Burris Signature Rings set the industry standard for quality. Crafted from solid steel, these rings cater to various 
optics and bases, making them ideal for hunting. Pos-Align Inserts offer tremendous gripping power and dura-
bility without damaging the scope finish. The 1-in. or 30-mm sizes work with standard, dovetail, double-dove-
tail, and Weaver-style bases. Covered by the Burris Forever Warranty™

Available for 1-in. rings (ITEM 626019), sold separately. 
Pos-Align Offset Insert Kits include one each of the following inserts:
+5 and –5 (equal to +/– .005”)
+10 and –10 (equal to +/– .010”)
+20 and –20 (equal to +/–.020”)

30-mm rings come with two sets of (0) and two
sets of +10 and –10.

34-mm rings come with two sets of (0), one set 
of +10 and –10, and one set of +20 and –20.
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Dimensions are from 
the centerline of the 
scope tube to the 
bottom of the ring.	

Item Size Height Finish Material Quick-Detach

.22 Ring Pairs (fits in 22-in. grooved receivers)

420069 1 in. Medium Matte Steel

420072 1 in. Medium Black Gloss Steel

420073 1 in. High Black Gloss Steel

420076 1 in. High Matte Steel

420068 1 in. Medium Matte Steel •

• �Available in solid steel or aluminum

• �Securely mount your rimfire or airgun optic

RIMFIRE/AIRGUN RINGS

• Tough, solid steel

• Weaver-style

• �Machined to exacting tolerances to handle recoil or abuse

ZEE RINGS

Item Size Height Finish Quick-Detach

Weaver-Style

420031 1 in. Low Matte •

420034 1 in. Medium Matte •

420044 30 mm Medium Matte

420077 30 mm High Matte

420079 1 in. Low Nickel

420080 1 in. Low Black Gloss

420081 1 in. Medium Black Gloss

420082 1 in. High Black Gloss

420083 1 in. Low Matte

420084 1 in. Medium Matte

420086 1 in. High Nickel

420087 1 in. High Matte

Zee Ring, 
Quick-Detach 
Model

Zee Ring,  
Standard Model

Ring Heights Low Medium High Extra-High

Standard 30 mm 0.78 0.89 1.02

Zee 1 In. & Quick-Detach 1 In. 0.63 0.76 0.95

Zee 30 mm 0.81 0.93 1.18

CZ (All) 1.00

1-In. .22 Rings (All) 0.80 0.95

Tikka T3 1.125 1.250

Item Size Height Finish Action

CZ 550

420130 1 in. Medium Matte Long-Action

CZ 527

420140 1 in. Medium Matte Short-Action

• Solid steel

• �Designed for mounting optics on CZ rifles

CZ-STYLE RINGS

RING HEIGHTS

Item Size Height Finish 

Tikka T3 Rings

420135 1 in. Medium Matte

420136 30 mm Medium Matte

420137 30 mm High Matte

• Solid steel

• �Ring and base solution specifically designed 
for Tikka® T3® rifle

TIKKA® T3® RINGS



• �Solid steel bases work with all Weaver-style, Picatinny-style, and mil-spec rings

• Engineered with minimal height and weight

• Mil-spec cross slots guarantee rock-solid attachment

• Matte finish

Item Style Reversible Front Base

410600 XTB-700/7 (Remington® 700 & 7 Short & Long) •

410605 XTB-70/Express (Winchester® 70 Short, Long & Express) •

410615 XTB-SavR (Savage® Short & Long Round Rear) •

410620 XTB-SavF (Savage® Short & Long Flat Rear) •

410625 XTB-ABOLT (Browning® A-Bolt Short & Long) •

410630 XTB-TIKKA® (Tikka®) •

410635 XTB-SAKO® Dovetail (SAKO® Dovetail Steel Base Low Profile)

XTREME TACTICAL™ 2-PIECE BASES

The new Xtreme Tactical one-piece bases offer the perfect mounting solution for 
precision shooters. In addition to greater strength and rigidity, the 25 MOA cant 
offers extended range capability.

• Milled from a single piece of solid steel

• Compatible with all Weaver-style, Picatinny-style rings

• Designed to work with both short and long actions

• Matte finish

Item Style MOA Cant

410650 XTB-Sav Round Rear Long 25

410651 XTB-Sav Round Rear Short 25

410652 XTB-700 Long Action - Howa 1500 Long Action 25

410653 XTB-700 Short Action 25

410655 XTB-Howa 1500 Short Action 25

410658 XTB-TIKKA® (Tikka®) 25

410660 XTB-Sav Round Rear Long No Cant

410661 XTB-Sav Round Rear Short No Cant

410662 XTB-700 Long Action - Howa 1500 Long Action No Cant

410663 XTB-700 Short Action No Cant

410665 XTB-Howa 1500 Short Action No Cant

410668 XTB-TIKKA® (Tikka®) No Cant

XTREME TACTICAL™ 1 PIECE BASES

• For use with Zee Rings

• �Mounts optics onto Ruger® firearms that feature the 
proprietary Ruger® integral mounting system

RUGER®-TO-WEAVER BASE ADAPTER

Item Compatible with Ruger® Firearm

410990 M77®, Super Redhawk®

410991 No. 1, 77/22®, 77ML®, 77/44®, Mini-14®, Redhawk®

410992 M77® for use with Eliminator® LaserScope®
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For the fastest service regarding REPAIRS, WARRANTY SERVICE and 
PARTS register in our Support Portal. You must be registered and must have 
recieved a Return Authorization (RMA). Burris cannot be responsible for 
your riflescope until we physically receive it. 

The illustrations, descriptions, and specifications in this brochure are 
intended as a general guide and are not binding. Burris reserves the right 
to make any changes deemed necessary to improve its products or to meet 
manufacturing or commercial requirements at any time without prior notice.

© Copyright 2026
Burris Company Inc.
331 E. 8th Street
Greeley, CO 80631
www.burrisoptics.com

BURRIS SIGNATURE WARRANTY 

Same Legendary Coverage, Now Global
Burris’s trusted Forever warranty now extends
worldwide as The Signature Warranty, delivering
the same protection now available to our
international customers.

UNITED STATES CUSTOMERS
Thank you for choosing Burris. You can be confident that the optic you purchased is built to the most exacting standards. You can count 
on Burris to perform every time you use it. We’re so confident in the craftsmanship of our optics products that we back them with a legacy 
coverage. Please review our warranty terms at https:// www.burrisoptics.com/support/warranty or call 1-888-440-0244 for a copy.

INTERNATIONAL CUSTOMERS
For purchases made outside the United States, Burris Optics nonthermal optics products are covered against defects in materials and 
workmanship. Warranty claims must be processed through the retailer or distributor where the product was purchased. Since warranty 
policies vary by country, customers should work directly with their dealer for resolution. To facilitate a smooth warranty process, customers 
should retain their proof of purchase and familiarize themselves with any additional country-specific warranty provisions that may apply. 
Burris is committed to upholding high-quality standards and customer satisfaction worldwide, ensuring that all eligible products receive the 
necessary service or replacement in accordance with local regulations.

BURRIS CUSTOMER SERVICE
1-888-440-0244

customerservice@burrisoptics.com
www.burrisoptics.com/support/customer-service
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